A dding a smooth face to our rugged
Construction Grade Receptacle means
less dirt-catching crevices and less
cleaning. They offer the same quality features with
a corrosion-resistant plated steel strap and screw-
pressure-plate back wiring for continued value and
ease of installation.
CRB5262S, CRB5362S

for ease of cleaning and
less dirt build-up.
Ordering Information
Straight Blade Receptacles
Construction Grade
Smooth Face 15 & 20A, 125V
SF308R1 — Updated April 2005 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
NEMA
5-15R
NEMA
5-20R
Rating NEMA
Catalog Number A. V. Color Config. No.
Duplex Receptacles Back & Side Wire
CRB5262S-I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
CRB5262S-W 15 125 White 5-15R
CRB5262S 15 125 Brown 5-15R
CRB5262S-GRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
CRB5262S-BK 15 125 Black 5-15R
CRB5262S-RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
CRB5262S-LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
CRB5362S-I 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
CRB5362S-W 20 125 White 5-20R
CRB5362S 20 125 Brown 5-20R
CRB5362S-GRY 20 125 Gray 5-20R
CRB5362S-BK 20 125 Black 5-20R
CRB5362S-RED 20 125 Red 5-20R
CRB5362S-LA 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
For more information on these and other P&S products refer to our Product Guide or visit our web site.
Technical Specifications
Straight Blade Receptacles
Construction Grade